Articole textile / T-shirt

Classic-T Unisex T-shirt

SKU: TP3ST2000-YEL-M
Categorie: Articole textile

Classic bestseller, soft T-shirt for men and women, without side seams made of

durable single jersey cotton.

General information
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Weight Net Gr
Size

Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Country Of Origin

Gender

Variations
Attribute
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#4b1325
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CARRRERRRO000000000

#cbd320

Stedman

Ash

#dddddd

0.105

2XS
S1,DC,DT,DW,S2
21 x 29

BD

Unisex

SKU
TP3ST2000-ASH-2XS
TP35T2000-ASH-3XL
TP35T2000-ASH-4XL
TP35T2000-ASH-5XL
TP3ST2000-ASH-L
TP3ST2000-ASH-M
TP3ST2000-ASH-S
TP3ST2000-ASH-XL
TP3ST2000-ASH-XS
TP35T2000-ASH-XXL
TP35T2000-BGR-2XS
TP35T2000-BGR-3XL
TP3ST2000-BGR-L
TP3ST2000-BGR-M
TP3ST2000-BGR-S
TP3ST2000-BGR-XL
TP3ST2000-BGR-XS
TP35T2000-BGR-XXL
TP35T2000-BLI-2XS

Stock
240
816
504
192
6912
5760
2400
4896
288
2976
288
384
5472
4032
2208
3456
384
2304
288



