

Articole textile / T-shirt

Classic-T Unisex T-shirt

SKU: TP3ST2000-YEL-M

Categorie: Articol textile

Classic bestseller, soft T-shirt for men and women, without side seams made of durable single jersey cotton.



General information	
Brand	Stedman
Color	Ash
_Color_Hex	#ddddd
Item Weight Net Gr	0.105
Size	2XS
Imprint Method	S1,DC,DT,DW,S2
Imprint Size	21 × 29
Country Of Origin	BD
Gender	Unisex

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-2XS	240
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-3XL	816
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-4XL	504
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-5XL	192
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-L	6912
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-M	5760
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-S	2400
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-XL	4896
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-XS	288
#ddddd 	TP3ST2000-ASH-XXL	2976
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-2XS	288
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-3XL	384
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-L	5472
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-M	4032
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-S	2208
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-XL	3456
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-XS	384
#4b1325 	TP3ST2000-BGR-XXL	2304
#cbd320 	TP3ST2000-BLI-2XS	288